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Summary

Purpose

The CenturyLink and CLEC Escalation of Technical Issues process requires this Contact List. The List is a tool used by the IT Wholesale Systems Help Desk to identify Escalation Management Contacts for assignment to handle technical escalations.

Scope

This Contact List supplements the CenturyLink and CLEC Escalation of Technical Issues process that addresses escalations of technical issues associated with Wholesale Systems business functionality. The Contact List will be used during execution of this process only by the IT Wholesale Systems Help Desk.

Contact List – IT Wholesale Systems Help Desk Phone Number: (888) 796-9102 

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Cell
	Email

	CenturyLink
	Bob Daino
	1 – IT  Manager
	614-215-7809
	678-478-2392
	Robert.daino@centurylink.com

	CenturyLink
	Michelle Li
	2 – IT Director
	614-215-6618
	614-264-8129
	Michelle.Li@CenturyLink.com 

	CenturyLink
	Tracy Strombotne
	3 – VP Info Technology
	614-215-6037
	614-378-5187
	tracy.strombotne@centurylink.com 

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	Accenture/Launch-Now
	Launch-Now Help Desk  (Primary support)

6AM-12PM (CST) MON-SAT
	1 – Help Desk 
	800.972.2777

612.277.6934

612.310.7132 (cell)
	hdeskprimary@imcingular.com
	launch-now.helpdesk@accenture.com

	Accenture/Launch-Now
	Alma Vargas 

8AM-8PM (CST)

MON-SUN
	2 – Operations Manager
	011.632.849.5391

011.632.917.836.4581 (cell)
	
	aa720272@infopage.com.ph

	Accenture/Launch-Now
	Peter Banico

8PM-8AM (CST)

MON-SUN
	3 – Operations Manager
	011.632.849.5391

011.632.917.836.4582 (cell)
	
	aa725253@infopage.com.ph

	Accenture/Launch-Now
	Launch-Now Help Desk (SEV 1 Coordinator)

24x7 Emergency Support Contact
	4 – Help Desk
	800.972.2777

612.277.6934

612.578.3905 (cell)
	severity1@imcingular.com
	

	Accenture/Launch-Now
	Borg Siburg

6AM-10PM (CST)

MON-SAT
	5 – Operations Manager
	612.277.6287
	8772697257@skytel.com
	william.e.siburg@accenture.com

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	Allegiance Telecom
	Susan Clark
	1 – Integration Analyst
	469.259.4359
	susanclark@imcingular.com
	susan.clark@algx.com

	Allegiance Telecom
	Phil Jones
	2 – Senior Manager
	469.259.4366
	philjones@imcingular.com
	phil.jones@algx.com

	Allegiance Telecom
	Steve Taff
	3 – Director
	469.259.2525
	stevetaff@imcingular.com
	steve.taff@algx.com

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	ALLTELL
	Byron Dowding
	1 – Coordinator
	402.436.4336
	402.790.6069
	Byron.Dowding@alltel.com

	ALLTELL
	Gary Weger
	1 – Supervisor (backup)
	420.827.6350

402.690.6350 (cell)
	
	Gary.Weger@alltel.com

	ALLTELL
	Carl Fitzke


	2 – Manager
	402.436.4754

402.540.2477 (cell)
	
	Carl.Fitzke@alltel.com

	ALLTELL
	Jim Kortum 


	2 – Manager (backup)
	402.827.6355

402.657.6355 (cell)
	
	Jim.Kortum@alltel.com

	ALLTELL
	Brad Hedrick


	3 – Director
	402.827.6345

402.436.5064

402.430.6000 (cell)
	
	Brad.Hedrick@alltel.com

	ALLTELL
	Rich McLaughlin 


	3 – Vice President (backup)
	402.437.7257

402.430.7171 (cell)
	
	Rich.McLaughlin@alltel.com

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	Covad
	John Berard 
	1 – Senior Manager Operations
	720.670.2109

303.881.8652 
	
	jberard@covad.com

	Covad
	Colette Davis
	1 – Director (backup to Manager)
	678.528.6817
	
	CoDavis@covad.com

	Covad
	Elizabeth Mooney 
	2 – Senior Manager Operations
	720.670.1237 


	877.603.0508
	emooney@covad.com

	Covad
	Dave Glenn
	3 – Vice President Operations
	720.670.3001 


	
	DGlenn@covad.com

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	Espire
	Lorraine McDaniels


	1 – Project Manager/Business Analyst
	301.361.4588
	
	lorraine.mcdaniels@espire.net

	Espire
	John Mann
	2 – Manager
	301.361.4655
	
	john.mann@espire.net

	Espire
	Dale Wells
	3 – Sr. Manager
	301.361.4224
	
	dale.well@espire.net

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	Ionex
	Julie Steffen
	1 – Manager
	605.782.2873

605.941.6030 (cell)
	
	jsteffen@ionex.com

	Ionex
	Vivyan Strong
	2 – Director
	816.931.0767 x122

913.568.5499 (cell)
	
	vstrong@ionex.com

	Ionex
	Nancy Dalton
	3 – Vice President
	214.646.2362

214.215.7990 (cell)
	
	ndalton@ionex.com

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	NorthStar Access
	Larry Moores
	1 – Manager
	763.633.9991

763.286.3545 (cell)
	
	larrym@nsatel.com

	NorthStar Access
	Marianne Lindsey      


	1 – Operations Rep (backup to Manager)
	763.633.6827

763.286.3551 (cell)
	
	mariannel@nsatel.com

	NorthStar Access
	Lee Norton            


	2 – Manager
	763.633.8374 612.219.4344 (cell)
	
	leen@nsatel.com

	NorthStar Access
	Steve Airhart
	2 – Technical Specialist (backup to level 2 Manager)
	763.633.1047

612.219.3046 (cell)

763.286.3547 (cell)
	
	stevea@nsatel.com

	NorthStar Access
	Paavo Pyykkonen       


	3 – President
	763.633.4277

612.219.4277 (cell)
	
	paavop@nsatel.com

	NorthStar Access
	Russ Kolkind
	3 – Sales Support  (backup to Vice President)
	763.633.3031

612.219.3031 (cell)      

763.286.3559 (cell)
	612.580.1706
	russk@nsatel.com

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	Rainier Cable
	Bernard Armstrong
	1 – Vice President
	360.832.2767
	
	bernie@rainierconnect.com

	Rainier Cable
	Carol Bair
	2 – Senior Vice Pres
	360.832.4110
	
	carolb@rainierconnect.com

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	Universal Telecom
	Matt Freitag
	1 – Network Analyst
	541.752.9818 x15

541.740.5382 (cell)
	541.766.9086
	mattf@uspops.com

	Universal Telecom
	Mark Zedwick
	2 – Field Service Engineer
	541.752.9818 x14

541.602.3451 (cell)
	541.766.9087
	markz@uspops.com

	Universal Telecom
	Jeff Martin
	3 – President
	541.752.9818 x21

541.740.2855 (cell)
	
	martinj@uspops.com

	Company
	Name
	Level
	Phone
	Pager
	Email

	XO Communications
	Steven Oxley
	1 – Sr Application Support
	972.578.6476

214.869.3168 (cell)
	
	steven.oxley@xo.com

	XO Communications
	Brian Helwig
	2 – Support Manager
	972.578.6433

214.876.8868 (cell)
	
	brian.e.helwig@xo.com

	XO Communications
	David Respass
	3 – Sr Manager
	972.516.5429
	
	stephen.d.respass@xo.com
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